GENERAL FUND:
Revenue

Other Receipts

Rent of Building
Donations/Bequests
Family Resource
Reimbursements
Supported Living

School Fundraiser
ODMRDD-Operating Subsidy
ODMRDD-Waiver Admin
ODMRDD-CAFS (TCM)
ODMRDD-CAFS (Hab)
ODMRDD-Title XX

Real Property Tax
Mobile Home Tax
Homestead Red (Inter)
Roll & 21/2% (Inter)
Timber Road Wind Farm
Blue Creek Wind Farm
MAC Program

OPERS Carryover

Expenses
Salary
PERS/STRS
Worker's Comp
Medicare
Program Insurance

Supplies

Equipment

Vehicle Repairs

Contract Services

Travel

Other

Contingency

Donations

Family Resources

Community Employment

Supported Living Program

Facility Repairs

Capital Improvements

Fundraiser Expenses

Unemployment

Utilities

OPERS Carryover (Employer Share)

OPERS Carryover (Employee Share)

Real Estate Fees

Mobile Home Fees

Rollback/Homestead

Timber Road Wind Farm

Blue Creek Wind Farm
Total Expenses

PAULDING COUNTY BOARD OF DD

Budget

0.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
11,184.00
20,000.00
90,000.00
0.00
37,000.00
2,882.00
60,000.00
48,000.00
11,000.00
950,000.00
4,000.00
20,000.00
50,000.00
54,000.00
45,000.00
0.00
9,200.00
1,431,266.00

250,000.00
35,000.00
5,000.00
3,625.00
100,000.00

30,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
550,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
11,184.00
50,000.00
700,000.00
50,000.00
80,000.00
2,000.00
20,000.00
40,000.00
12,800.00
9,200.00
38,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,600.00
1,500.00
2,079,909.00

August-17

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Current Period

0.00
2,000.00
0.00
2,754.00
336.68
151,019.44
0.00
9,091.20
935.81
9,879.49
0.00

0.00
388,474.02
801.78
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
303.67
565,596.09

Current Period
18,053.01
1,696.57
0.00
261.76
1,455.40

697.22
0.00

0.00
15,137.40
0.00
304.00
0.00

0.00
98.70
0.00
244,982.18
5,628.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,397.30
425.14
303.68
8,271.29
134.91
0.00

0.00

0.00
298,846.56

YTD Actual

242.00
7,600.00
250.00
8,346.00
16,085.14
195,269.86
0.00
28,055.77
2,815.81
43,980.83
119,405.56
6,127.00
1,018,164.15
3,081.84
13,952.16
45,692.34
55,618.48
47,775.08
0.00
4,041.54
1,616,503.56

YTD Actual
132,263.96
20,465.30
4,576.97
1,917.75
34,937.50

13,493.56
7,718.95
104.52
367,110.72
255.17
2,857.39
0.00
250.00
5,233.70
0.00
395,026.19
29,224.22
56,198.56
0.00
7,023.12
13,819.85
5,657.87
4,041.35
19,487.71
466.71
905.02
1,390.46
1,194.38
1,125,620.93

YTD Budget

0.00
6,000.00
6,666.67
7,456.00

13,333.33
60,000.00
0.00
24,666.67
1,921.33
40,000.00
32,000.00
7,333.33
633,333.33
2,666.67
13,333.33
33,333.33
36,000.00
30,000.00

0.00
6,133.33

954,177.33

YTD Budget
166,666.67
23,333.33
3,333.33
2,416.67
66,666.67

20,000.00
13,333.33
20,000.00
366,666.67
1,333.33
6,666.67
6,666.67
10,000.00
7,456.00
33,333.33
466,666.67
33,333.33
53,333.33
1,333.33
13,333.33
26,666.67
8,533.33
6,133.33
25,333.33
666.67
1,333.33
1,066.67
1,000.00
1,386,606.00

YTD Variance

242.00
1,600.00
(6,416.67)
890.00
2,751.81
135,269.86
0.00
3,389.10
894.48
3,980.83
87,405.56
(1,206.33)
384,830.82
415.17
618.83
12,359.01
19,618.48
17,775.08
0.00
(2,091.79)
662,326.23

YTD Variance
(34,402.71)
(2,868.03)
1,243.64
(498.92)
(31,729.17)

(6,506.44)
(5,614.38)
(19,895.48)
444.05
(1,078.16)
(3,809.28)
(6,666.67)
(9,750.00)
(2,222.30)
(33,333.33)
(71,640.48)
(4,109.11)
2,865.23
(1,333.33)
(6,310.21)
(12,846.82)
(2,875.46)
(2,091.98)
(5,845.62)
(199.96)
(428.31)
323.79
194.38
($260,985)



